
PREMIERE BROTHER-SISTER 
CAMPS IN MASSACHUSETTS 

Counselor positions for talented and energetic students 
as Program Specialists in all Team Sports, especially 
Baseball. Basketball, Roller Hockey, Gymnastics, Reid 
Hockey, Soccer, Volleyball; 30 Tennis openings; also 
Golf, Archery, Riflery, Pioneer)ng/Ovemight Camping, 
Ropes and Rock Climbing, Weights/Fitness and Cycling; 
other openings include Performing Arts, Rne Arts, Figure 
Skating, Newspaper, Photography, Yearbook, Radio Sta- 
tion, Cooking, Sewing, and Rocketry; Ail Waterfront/Pool 
Activities (Swimming, Skiing, Sailing, Windsurfing, Ca- 
noeing/Kayaking). Top salanes, room, board and travel. 
June 18th-August 17tn. 

Inquire: 
MAH-KEE-NAC (Boys): 1-800-753-9118 

DANBEE (Girls): 1-800-392-3752 

Summer Pool Positions for Head Guards, Lifeguards and 
Cashiers. Pay ranges of $4.60-6.50/hour. Call Lincoln 
Parks and Recreation at 441-7892. 

$1750 weekly possible mailing our circulars. For Info 
call 202-393-7723. 

CAREER OPPORTUNITY. Be your own boss and set 
your own schedule. If Interested, please call 477-4818 
and leave a message._ 

Entrepreneur Minded 
Our marketing company is expanding in the Midwest. 
We’re looking for positive, ambitious personalities. Call 
for appointment 489-0717. 
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400s Housing 
Publisher’s Notice 

All real estate advertising in this newspaper Is subject to 
the federal Fair Housing Act, which makes it illegal to 
advertise any preference, limitation or discrimination 
based on race, color, religion, sex, handicap, familial 
status or national origin, or intention to make any such 
preferences, limitations or discrimination. The Daily We- 

es (are which is in vioiaKorfffithe law or discriminates 
against sexual preferences. 

$155/month, plus utilities, LOTS of room, yard, and 
driveway! Near campus talk with Troy 435-6175. 

1 Female Roommate needed to share 3 bedroom house, 
W/D. $228+ 1/3 utilities. 467-5661, ASAP. 

2 female roommates needed to share house near both 
campuses.$250/uti. included. 467-3166. 

Capitol Beach. Roommate ASAP for nice 4-bedroom 
house. $212 +1/4 utilities and deposit. 435-8769. 

Male roommate to share 5-bedroom house. Close to 
campus. $190 + utilities. 475-5305. 

Non-smoker to share spacious house. Appliance loaded 
and dose to campus. $285/month plus 1 /2 utilities. Avail- 
able February 1. Call 476-9435. 

Non-smoking, 3 blocks to UNL, female for private room/ 
living quarters and bath. Kitchen and Laundry priviledges, 
cable and all utilities paid $210 + deposit. 467-9416. 

Responsible roommate needed. If you can't pay your bills 
we don’t need you. Nice 3 bedroom Duplex, $240 + 1/3 
utilities. Call and leave message, 488-7534. 

Roommate to share 3 Bedroom. Claremont Apts. Close to 
campus. $235 +1/3 utilities. 435-8448. 

Roommate wanted to share beautiful 3BR home. Wood 
floors, fireplace. $200 + 1/3 utilities. Close to campus. 
475-4427, ask for Scott 

Small room for rent. Own heat. Utilities and laundry paid. 
Choose lease term. $110+deposit. Available Feb. 1.432- 
55?3. 

VERY LARGE room for rent. Own heat and sink. Utilities 
and laundry paid- Choose lease term. $250+deposit. 
Available Feb. 1.432-5573. 

2+Bd, 2-Bth. Real nice. $5751205 Claremont. 432-6644 

2-bedroom house. New furnace and insulation, ceiling 
fans, large single-garage, washer/dryer. 1534 Sumner, 
available Feb 15. $465/mo+ deposit, 435-8765. 

Close to UNL 
Pets welcome. 

3 BR, 2 baths. 1205 Claremont, $600. 
3 BR, garage. 2215 Sheldon, $600. 
4 BR, 1 1/2 baths. 2832 Dudley, $650. 
4 BR. 2 baths. 2834 Starr, $700 

432-6644. 

Large, 4 Plus bedroom. 2 bath, W/D hookups, parking, C/ 
A, M5E, $770.430-9012. 

Spacious, 3-Bedroom, Fireplace, Garage, Central Air, 
Great Woodwork, Walk to City Campus, 466-1774. 

!!!!! SHOP TIL YOU DROP !!!!! 
If you qualify & lease a 1 or 2 bedroom apt. through 7/31/ 
96, we'll give you a $100 gift certificate to Gatewayl 
JONES APTS 475-7262. 

HIAffordable Apartments!!! 
Folsom & A, Brand New 2-bedroom, $475-$500 

Various Locations 1,2 and 3-bedroom, $270-$540. 
Management One 477-2600 

!!!CLOSE TO CAMPUS!!! 
1109,1121 N. 28th: Beautiful IBR's, neutral color. 

Great neighbors, $350-$365. Heat pd. 
3220 Apple: Spacious 1Br*s walk-out levels, hanicap 

accessible, never carpet, available now, $350. 

4300 Cornhusker Hwy, 1BR, private, middle floor, grey 
carpet, fresh paint, heat pd. $350. Available now. 

Like a house. 3BR, 1 3/4BA townhouse, split level, all 
apple's 2BR, ceramic floors. Available Feb. 15, $495. 

1BR, huge, top floor, still fresh and new, walk-through 
closet, must see, $415. 

Cherry Hill 
Management 489-4857 

2- 8D near city campus. $475/mo.+ electric and gas. 
$475 dep. Off-street parking. 432-0804 or 432-6476. 

2334 N. 44th, Cheever Point Apts., HUGE one bedroom, 
security axcess, quiet, dean, avail. ASAP $405/month 
475-1389/leave message. 

240 S 26th. Newer 3-bedroom, built in microwave, double 
sliding door, patio. Leave message, 483-2357. 

3- bd, garage. Close to UNL $575. 2215 Sheldon. 432- 
0644 
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1321 '0' Street 

We Serve 
Lincoln's Best = 

Buffalo Wings : 

& Breast 
Our Grill is Open f 

£ fill 1:00 Everday'jjg 
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Oldest Bar In Lincoln. EST 1935 

^1 ^ BRASS 1436 'O' St 

1heRATL"MI 
•Serving The Campus For Over 60 Years* 

i-*| 5Q BLOODY mHHY'8 
I_ftOBANGEBEEBS\^/ 
u_/ WM fM MM.MW \ 

13 BAR TABS AT 10,11 8r 12 FOR FRIDAY'S FAC. J 

«+LADIES NlGHT+gh 
LUla Q«l HtMly fyttclalt ^31 

i SEXESSCRMNAUONjPv 
1 ANYTHING «nj 

H 9-12PM1 ^ 
251 DRAWS 8-10PAC\ 

p! 
W3L4M SI MILLER LIGHT BOTTLES, S2 LQIK SUNOS, S3 PITCHERS I 

Party With Mondays Bar Tab Winners! V 

IP _ 5 
Bartenders Choices 

Serving Downtown Lincoln for 58 
** years. 

GREAT SPECIALS EVERY NIGHT! 

LIVE Karoake with SHITHOOK 
every thursday! 

DAILY HAPPY HOUR 

a.'* .00 wells, $2.75 pitchers and more!) 

1412 ‘O’ ST. 

Available NOW, 5-minutes from campus, spacious 2-Br, 
Big Kitchen, Off-street parking, W/D, HUGE closets, 534 
N. 27th, $350/month ♦ deposit. No pets. 432-5944, 

Be the First! 
New apartment building, 2-bedroom, $500, No smoking/ 
pets, secured entry. 1403 Garfield, 476-3425 or 792- 
2754. 

Claremont Park Apts, is now leasing 1,2,3,4 BR's for 
August. Hurry before they're gone) Call for appts., 9th and 
Claremont, 474-7275. 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments 

One-, two- and three-bedroom apartments available. 
Tanning bed and indoor heated pool. 421-3070, 

Cozy On Up To A 
Nice Warm Fire at 
Wiliowhaven Apts. 

Now available, 1 & 2-bedroom apts with fireplace or 

woodbuming stove and fully equipped kitchen. 

Call Now 4/6-6200 
Half-off first month's rent. Spacious units available now, 
pets OK. 423-0978 

Need Privacy? 
1-Bedroom near Capitol, own entrance, no Smoking; 
Pets. Grads Welcome. Available. $220+utilities. Call 
476-7416. 

Newer 2 bedroom 508 S. 25th, new carpet, dean, leave 
message 483-2357. 

__ 

Newer, clean buildings, off street parking. 1922 K st„ 1- 
BO. $325 AND 2-BD $410.1230 D st„ 1-BD, $330. 483- 
6280 

y^AREYOUA%, £ PART TIME \ 
I STUDENT LOOKING! 
I FOR AFFORDABLE S 

HOUSING? I 

You may be eligible for newly 
re-habed One Br. & Studio 
apartments at 1330 & 1340 

Lincoln Mall. Secured entry, 
laundry facilities & appliances. 

Call MEGA Corp. at 

474-4606 to find out if you 
qualify! 

L_-_—J 
ANewYoar, ANewYou 

Lose 10*30 lbs. in 30 days fcf *30. Call 434*6463. 


